
R E P O R T 
Regular Council Meeting 
1980 April 08 

THE CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT OF BURNABY 

REPORT OF THE GRANTS AND PUBLICITY COMMITTEE 

His Worship, The Mayor, 
And Members of the MUnicipal Council: 

Madam and Gentlemen: 

Your Committee would report as follows: 

Application 
. No. 

6{a) The Miss Burnaby Pageant 

The Grants Committee has received a new 
request for a grant to stage the Miss 
Burnaby Pageant. It is proposed that 
the Pageant would be held in conjunction 
with the Burnaby Funfest Days. The 
requested grant would cover the follow
ing: 

· Pageant Costs 

Music 
Flowers {corsages) 
Two Bouquets 
Banners 
Trophy 
Tiara 
Mementos 
Hotel Theatre Rental 
Lighting 
Photography 
Tux Rental 
Advertising - Radio, Shopping 

Centres, Agencies 
Past Queen Award 
Contingency 

Local Events 

$ 150.00 
125.00 

50.00 
30.00 
25.00 
40.00 

150.00 
300.00 

50.00 
50.00 
40.00 

200.00 
50.00 

200.00 

1,460.00 

Lt. Governor's Ball 100.00 
Miss P.N.E. Contest 125.00 
Car Rental & Plaque {Miss Burnaby)200.00 

~(oENOA (Cf 8c O + 0 8 
CoP'1- IV1AIIIA<oc~ 

425. 00 

TOTAL COSTS $1,885.00 

Recommendation 

$1,885.00 

Continued ••• 
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Application 
No. 

6 (a) Cont ' d . 

Recommendation 

The Miss Burnaby Pageant would complement 
the Funfest Days activities for which 
Council has approved a grant. 

The Committee would, by a majority, 
recommend a grant of $1,885.00 be 
given. 

Respectfully submitted, 

Chairman: Gerald D. Ast, 
Alderman 

Members: Donald N. Brown, 
Alderman 

Victor V. Stusiak, 
Alderman. 


