R E P O R T Regular Council Meeting 1980 April 08

FILE: 2121

THE CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT OF BURNABY

REPORT OF THE GRANTS AND PUBLICITY COMMITTEE

His Worship, The Mayor, And Members of the Municipal Council:

Madam and Gentlemen:

Your Committee would report as follows:

Application No.

6(a)

Recommendation

\$1,885.00

The Miss Burnaby Pageant

The Grants Committee has received a new request for a grant to stage the Miss Burnaby Pageant. It is proposed that the Pageant would be held in conjunction with the Burnaby Funfest Days. The requested grant would cover the following:

Pageant Costs

Music Flowers (corsages)	\$ 150.00 125.00
Two Bouquets	50.00
Banners	30.00
Trophy	25.00
Tiara	40.00
Mementos	150.00
Hotel Theatre Rental	300.00
Lighting	50.00
Photography	50.00
Tux Rental	40.00
Advertising - Radio, Shopping	
Centres, Agencies	200.00
Past Queen Award	50.00
Contingency	200.00

1,460.00

Local Events

Lt. Governor's Ball	100.00
Miss P.N.E. Contest	125.00
Car Rental & Plaque	(Miss Burnaby)200.00

425.00

TOTAL COSTS <u>\$1,885.00</u>

AGENDA 1980 04 08 COPY-MANAGER

R E P O R T Regular Council Meeting 1980 April 08

Application No.

Recommendation

6(a) <u>Cont'd</u>.

The Miss Burnaby Pageant would complement the Funfest Days activities for which Council has approved a grant.

The Committee would, by a majority, recommend a grant of \$1,885.00 be given.

Respectfully submitted,

Chairman: Gerald D. Ast, Alderman

Members: Donald N. Brown, Alderman

> Victor V. Stusiak, Alderman.